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exploreyour senses

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Order Data

Art.-No.:
Description:

Yr. Order No.:
F+L Order No.:
Batch/Lot-No.:

Production date:
Date of analysis:
Best before:

S0100180

Eucalyptus Oil 80/85 nat.

36/030821
22111740 Pos.: 1
1271890

24.09.2021
24.09.2021
23.09.2024

Page: 1/1

Analytical Data Method Target Value Measured Value
Relative density (d20/4) 225 0.903 - 0.923 0.9096
Optical rotation (a20) 227 -2 - +8° +3.8°
Refractive index (nD20) 2.2.6 1.451 - 1.471 1.4608

Henstedt-Ulzburg, 28.09.2021
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